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I own and drive a BEV

I drive a BEV regularly

Have driven a BEV many times

Only driven once

No, never driven one

4%

3%

14%

18%

61%

5%

3%

16%

21%

55%

3%

2%

10%

14%

71%

Total

Men

Women
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